

MAT 3678 OF 2021

Order no.15

Date 05.12.2024.

Both side files hazira through ld advocate

ld advocate for both side not present. No w/s file by respondent.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 01.03.2025 for w/s as last chance.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)