

Mat. Suit 3678 of 2021

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No. 17 dated 30.04.2025

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
None moves.
Case is adjourned.
To 31.07.2025 for ex-parte hearing.

A.D.J.

3rd Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)
(WB00742)